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ROOM SPECIFICATION:

1 ENTRANCE 3,96

2 CORRIDOR 7,09

3 CLASS ROOM 24,88

4 CLASS ROOM 24,88

m2

TOTAL AREA OF ROOMS 60,81 m2

80,23 m2TOTAL AREA OF BUILDING
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CLASS ROOM
3
S: 24,88 м2

Win: 5,76 м2

Per: 20 140 мм

CLASS ROOM
4
S: 24,88 м2

Win: 5,76 м2

Per: 20 140 мм

CORRIDOR
2
S: 7,09 м2

Win: 5,76 м2

Per: 11 120 мм

ENTRANCE
1
S: 3,96 м2

Win: 5,76 м2

Per: 7 960 мм



GSPublisherVersion 0.7.100.100

TYPE PAGE NO PAGESARCHITECT

REV.SIGNATR.NAME/SURNAME. PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

ADRESS:

LIST NAME: ROOF PLAN

DATE:

ROOF PLAN

1 2 3 4

A

B

И
нв

. N
 п

од
л.

П
од

пи
сь

 и
 д

ат
а

Вз
ам

ен
 и

нв
. N

С
О

ГЛ
АС

О
ВА

Н
О

:

11 630

4 630 2 380 4 620

6 
12

0

4 435 4 450 4 435

4 435 2 225 2 225 4 435

3 
91

0
3 

91
0

2 
31

5
7 

82
0

60
0

6 
62

0
60

0

600 12 120 600

13 320

62
,9

O

63,4O 63,4O

62
,9

O

62
,9

O

62
,9

O

62
,9

O

61,6O 61,6O

62
,6

O



GSPublisherVersion 0.7.100.100

1 4 AB

FACADE 1-4 FACADE B-A
И

нв
. N

 п
од

л.
П

од
пи

сь
 и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
ен

 и
нв

. N

С
О

ГЛ
АС

О
ВА

Н
О

:

TYPE PAGE NO PAGESARCHITECT
ENGINEER

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

ADRESS:

LIST NAME: FACADES

DATE:

-0,600

±0,000

+2,400

+3,200

+4,400

+5,200

-0,600

±0,000

+0,600

+2,600

+3,200

+4,400

+5,200

Поз.2Поз.3

Поз.5



GSPublisherVersion 0.7.100.100

14 A B

FACADE 4-1 FACADE A-B
И

нв
. N

 п
од

л.
П

од
пи

сь
 и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
ен

 и
нв

. N

С
О

ГЛ
АС

О
ВА

Н
О

:

TYPE PAGE NO PAGESARCHITECT
ENGINEER

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

ADRESS:

DATE:

LIST NAME: FACADES

-0,600

±0,000

+0,600

+2,600

+3,200

+5,200

-0,600

±0,000

+0,600

+2,600

+3,200

+4,400

+5,200

Наименование
элемента фасадаПоз.отдели

1

4

Металлопластиковые

Наименование
материала отделки

ШтукатуркаСтены

Металлопластиковые

Двери

Ведомость отделки фасадов

3

2

Окно

Крашенный профнастил5 Кровля

Фундамент Керамический плиты

Поз.4Поз.1



GSPublisherVersion 0.7.100.100

14 A B

SECTION 1-1 SECTION 2-2
И

нв
. N

 п
од

л.
П

од
пи

сь
 и

 д
ат

а
Вз

ам
ен

 и
нв

. N

С
О

ГЛ
АС

О
ВА

Н
О

:

TYPE PAGE NO PAGESARCHITECT
ENGINEER

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

ADRESS:

LIST NAME: SECTIONS

DATE:

±0,000

+3,000

±0,000

+3,000

-0,600

±0,000

+3,200

+4,400

+5,200

-0,309

+0,291

+3,491

+5,491

2 
10

0

1 600

900

2 
10

0

2 
40

0

1 700
1 500

2 
00

0

1 000

2 
00

0

factory acrylic coated galvanyzed metal roofing t=0,5mm

purlins, 50x50mm

rafters, 50x150mm

batt insulation R-19

concrete slab

gypsum board ceiling

factory acrylic coated galvanyzed metal roofing t=0,5mm

purlins, 50x50mm

rafters, 50x150mm

batt insulation R-19

concrete slab

gypsum board ceiling

laminate floor deck or ceramic tile

slab on floor

concrete floor

termite treeted compacted fill

ground

poluethylene vapor barrier

Exterior PVC Window = 4 pcsExterior Aluminium Door = 1 pc

Exterior Aluminium Door = 2 pcs

W1Dex1

Din3

SPECIFICATION OF DOORS

AND WINDOWS:

Exterior PVC Window = 1 pcs

W2

Exterior Aluminium Door = 1 pcs

Din2
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